
Works

2

Ex

Tel

4

P

a

r

k

 

V

i
e

w

 

C

o

u

r

t

T

h

e

 
O

l
d

 
S

h

o

p

p

e

Cottage

B

i
s

h

o

p

s

w

o

o

d

Constable's

Old Police Station

1

5

1

J

e

s

m

o

n

d

 
C

o

t
t
a

g

e

B

 

4

0

8

6

E

l

 

S

u

b

 

S

t

a

1

1

I

GP

GP

GP

GP

TOP79.005

Z

STN2

STN3

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

BT

BT

FH

FH

CL85.954

MH

CL86.132

MH

CL82.365

MH

MKR

RH95.437

FL85.789

SV

SV

SV

LP

LP

(flooded)

utl

STUMP

STUMP

STUMP

7

9

.

6

5

5

7

9

.

7

2

2

7

9

.

6

7

3

8

0

.

0

9

0

8

0

.

3

6

0

8

0

.

4

7

6

8

0

.

6

2

1

7

9

.

7

3

7

7

9

.

4

2

8

STN1B

7

9

.

3

9

3

T

O

P

7

9

.

6

6

2

STUMP

W

H

8

2

.

3

7

3

d1

d2

TOP78.806

TOP78.952

79.569

TOP79.662

WH82.373

stn1

stn2

stn1b

p1

p2

CL82.495

MH

FL82.872

GP

GP

GP

GP

GP

GP

GP

GP

GP

GP

GP

GP

LP

SP

SP

SP

ST

RSRS

RS

RS

RS

RS
RS

NP

NP

NP

NP

FH

SV

MKR

RH90.615

RH89.036

RH88.982

RH90.710

RH90.702

RH90.404

STUMP

STUMP

STUMP

TOP78.913

TOP78.899

1.

S

T

R

2.

P

L

U

S

3.

A

T

H

4.

5.

6.

A

T

H

8.

2.

1.

2.

1.

7.

8.
7.

8.

7.

9.

10
.

W

I

N

77
.

78
.

C

S

C

S

C

S

R

2

A

F

B

E

L

F

R

2

E

G

B

4

0

8

6

 

W

A

R

W

I

C

K

 

R

O

A

D

B

R

O

O

K

H

A

M

P

T

O

N

 

L

A

N

E

17

26

66

34

45

REV DATE BY CHK AMENDMENT

Drawing title Drawn by

Date

Scale

Checked by

Drawing numberProject title

NOTES

- --/--/-- - - -

- --/--/-- - - -

- --/--/-- - - -

- --/--/-- - - -

- --/--/-- - - -

Proposed Speed Cushions

Warwick Road

Kineton

PAS

31/10/2019

NTS @ A3_L

TR11093

WARWICK ROAD-KINETON

H:\Traffic\AA_PROJECT SUPPORT\Kineton\TROs Warwick Road\TR11093-rev-Cushion Locations Consultation.dwg

Based on Ordnance Survey mapping with the permission of the Controller of HMSO

© Crown Copyright and database right 2018. Ordnance Survey 100019520.

All rights reserved.

Unauthorised reproduction infringes copyright and may lead to prosecution or civil proceedings.

Warwickshire County Council.

www.warwickshire.gov.uk

mailto:communities@warwickshire.gov.uk

Warwickshire

County Council

TRANSPORT
AND ECONOMY

Traffic & Road Safety

Communities,

Shire Hall Post Room

Warwick, CV34 4SP

Tel : 01926 410410

N

E

W

 

A

C

C

E

S

S

 

T

O

D

E

V

E

L

O

P

M

E

N

T

Speed Cushion

Location 1

Speed Cushion

Location 2

Speed Cushion

Location 3

Speed Cushion

Location 4

Speed Cushion

Location 5

AutoCAD SHX Text
RUFF 2 +

AutoCAD SHX Text
RUFF 2 +

AutoCAD SHX Text
*

AutoCAD SHX Text
SECTION 278 EXTENT

AutoCAD SHX Text
RS2

AutoCAD SHX Text
RS1

AutoCAD SHX Text
SNP

AutoCAD SHX Text
SNP

AutoCAD SHX Text
CASTLE ROAD

http://www.warwickshire.gov.uk/
mailto:communities@warwickshire.gov.uk?subject=Traffic Projects

	Sheets and Views
	A3_landscape


